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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SCC             1,927.72 550.00 2.23 540.40 539.60 534.24 514.673,545,900
PTT              1,824.82 392.00 0.51 390.60 395.90 396.04 393.134,665,700
TPIPP          1,374.54 6.70 0.00203,829,800
KTB             1,318.17 21.00 1.45 20.64 20.53 20.26 19.2863,134,600
CPALL         1,247.53 61.50 1.23 60.60 59.85 59.37 60.3320,377,900
BANPU        1,163.84 20.60 0.49 20.34 20.00 19.62 19.4556,855,300
ADVANC     1,153.36 174.50 2.05 174.70 176.90 174.20 163.996,642,000
KBANK        1,016.74 193.50 0.00 191.80 191.65 191.52 188.675,295,300
CPF             790.51 28.00 0.00 28.05 28.58 28.27 28.6028,443,400
PTTGC        754.27 72.75 -0.68 72.90 72.38 72.29 68.7210,325,400

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

MAX            170.843,266,728,500 0.05 -16.67 0.06 0.06 0.05 0.07
NEWS          62.41291,280,500 0.21 -4.55 0.20 0.17 0.16 0.16
TPIPP          1,374.54203,829,800 6.70 0.00
U                 5.16176,187,700 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
APX             91.56140,035,600 0.65 0.00 0.68 0.95 2.12 2.73
BEM            727.7498,300,400 7.45 -0.67 7.54 7.54 7.30 7.28
SIRI             196.1291,892,000 2.12 -0.93 2.12 2.05 1.99 1.89
TRUE           553.4083,150,100 6.60 -2.94 6.75 6.63 6.49 6.61
GREEN-W4 92.6774,464,300 1.23 4.24 1.14 1.06 0.87 0.56
SGF             27.3670,134,300 0.39 -2.50 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.39

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

TWZ-W4      0.01 716,4000.03 50.00 0.03 0.02 0.02 0.03
DIMET-W1   12.33 4,163,5003.00 18.11 2.60 2.54 2.33 2.23
UBIS            64.89 10,164,1006.70 14.53 6.09 6.13 6.15 5.83
EVER-W3    0.05 723,4000.08 14.29 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.10
COL             308.46 6,778,70044.25 12.03 34.75 32.03 30.75 31.01
NEP-W3       0.01 50,2000.11 10.00 0.11 0.11 0.10 0.12
CIG-W6       0.36 3,436,2000.11 10.00 0.10 0.11 0.10 0.10
SMM            11.31 6,404,9001.85 8.19 1.77 1.62 1.50 1.60
CCN            175.18 25,637,5006.70 8.06 5.88 5.36 4.54 3.75
EIC-W3        0.31 1,159,9000.28 7.69 0.27 0.24 0.24 0.37

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

TWZ-W3      0.00 5,0000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.06
EMC-W5      0.00 381,0000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
EVER-W2    0.01 481,1000.02 -33.33 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.11
MAX            170.84 3,266,728,5000.05 -16.67 0.06 0.06 0.05 0.07
T-W3            0.01 130,2000.06 -14.29 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.07
BTC             0.34 4,767,4000.07 -12.50 0.08 0.08 0.08 0.08
TPOLY-W2  8.63 4,384,0001.86 -10.58 2.08 2.14 1.99 1.57
TPOLY         152.62 34,055,3004.26 -10.13 4.69 4.82 4.80 4.14
FOCUS        8.68 4,783,8001.84 -8.91 1.80 1.77 1.74 1.96
SIRI-W2       5.10 46,341,3000.11 -8.33 0.10 0.09 0.07 0.09

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 07-Apr 05-Apr 04-Apr 03-Apr 31-Mar

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 07-Apr 05-Apr 04-Apr 03-Apr 31-Mar

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

268.74KBANK 263.86 234.17 133.25 -477.18
215.67SCC 225.83 51.26 141.63 241.13
145.71PTTGC 110.68 7.34 49.56 3.16
137.56TOP 58.54 31.26 24.07 25.79
110.98JAS -4.30 10.09 -0.35 5.65

94.90ADVANC -15.82 -75.80 -0.66 -66.42
60.55RATCH 4.96 6.08 0.75 8.64
44.70SCB 122.82 67.64 59.05 245.48
37.87TRUE 144.76 -17.14 158.14 350.21
36.07BJC 23.26 -4.03 0.83 -30.72
31.73S 30.31 34.99 22.22 13.36
30.31GLOW 41.76 14.55 30.64 1.13
28.40KKP 22.50 -13.52 32.33 14.70
25.76SIRI 20.03 10.17 -1.73 80.93
23.82MC -5.14 -1.41 -7.13 0.94
23.51ESSO -22.34 -24.08 -27.30 -4.94
21.28SAWAD 12.75 -0.85 0.19 9.98
19.17STEC 5.94 -55.16 -10.76 -9.25
17.18TCAP 49.90 68.94 62.09 48.95
13.69AMATA 17.13 20.98 0.91 4.59

-208.97CPF -82.55 -59.60 -42.17 -153.36
-159.86CPALL 99.87 -94.98 -234.32 -100.07

-92.41BEM -2.37 -6.37 11.94 -36.52
-84.56TU -30.73 0.79 -27.15 -52.82
-80.39TISCO 24.28 136.69 33.20 160.96
-77.43KTB 31.74 31.93 -10.98 47.06
-66.26AOT 7.23 -4.57 40.22 40.48
-65.52EGCO -1.37 -19.10 -45.72 -81.39
-61.80LH -1.05 20.08 -3.75 50.22
-55.77SCCC 85.76 1.27 14.50 -1.64
-46.51PTTEP 76.04 205.73 108.93 27.93
-41.60INTUCH 32.34 28.25 0.53 80.53
-36.46PTT -29.81 473.45 -9.02 -62.90
-36.07BTS -50.12 3.31 -4.75 3.69
-34.22ROBINS -14.07 3.45 7.52 -1.16
-25.32BANPU 113.72 13.51 63.11 55.15
-22.49IVL -67.33 -101.98 -7.23 -29.32
-22.44MINT 32.60 -8.71 7.51 25.57
-21.45BDMS 37.30 10.82 -54.69 13.46
-20.66DELTA 0.95 1.10 9.47 18.06

314.41PTT 350.87 665.29 -36.46
432.62SCC 216.96 649.58 215.67
409.36KBANK 140.62 549.99 268.74
136.48CPF 345.45 481.92 -208.97
310.43PTTGC 164.72 475.15 145.71
236.29SCB 191.58 427.87 44.70
170.48PTTEP 216.99 387.46 -46.51
172.85BDMS 194.30 367.15 -21.45
211.36ADVANC 116.46 327.82 94.90
181.74TRUE 143.87 325.61 37.87
115.72BEM 208.13 323.84 -92.41
67.48CPALL 227.34 294.82 -159.86
91.26KTB 168.68 259.94 -77.43

195.25TOP 57.68 252.93 137.56
91.79AOT 158.05 249.85 -66.26
87.67MINT 110.11 197.78 -22.44
91.41TPIPP 83.37 174.78 8.04
66.15INTUCH 107.75 173.90 -41.60
68.23IRPC 84.98 153.22 -16.75
29.11TISCO 109.51 138.62 -80.39

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
610,992,371BBL             1,908,842,894 32.01

25,586,752GUNKUL-W 91,660,074 27.91
604,131,913KBANK       2,393,260,193 25.24

22,430,862BANPU-W3 103,122,887 21.75
172,663,385CGH-W1     855,408,275 20.18

2,266,162,372LH               11,917,701,721 19.02
228,530,704TCAP          1,206,466,487 18.94
143,869,702TISCO         800,645,624 17.97

28,743,748GL-W4        164,946,081 17.43
247,450,255RATCH       1,450,000,000 17.07

5,810,943L&E-W3      34,733,036 16.73
84,432,078EGCO         526,465,000 16.04

324,969,166TOP            2,040,027,873 15.93
130,637,602KKP            846,751,109 15.43

1,234,200THIP            8,000,000 15.43
72,202,128MCS            500,000,000 14.44

216,006,342GL               1,525,538,139 14.16
405,930,802INTUCH      3,206,420,305 12.66

1,781,609,823SIRI             14,285,501,270 12.47

Remark : * Sorting By

w w w . u - t r a d e . c o . t h  2



T H A I L A N D  

Monday, 10 April 2017QA Report : Daily QA

Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

230,205,000KBANK-F      1,193,500 194.00 193.50 0.26
171,789,200SCC-F          315,800 550.00 550.00 0.00
151,625,850BBL-F           813,400 186.50 183.00 1.91

944,675TCAP-F         19,600 48.25 48.25 0.00
628,350PTTGC-F      8,600 73.00 72.75 0.34

42,920IMPACT-F     2,900 14.80 14.90 -0.67
6,120BANPU-F      300 20.40 20.60 -0.97

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

788,661,065BBL-F           4,247,700 185.67 186.50 -0.45
162,500,000AIRA             65,000,000 2.50 2.46 1.63

40,940,000JAS               4,600,000 8.90 8.80 1.14
40,483,800TPIPP           5,997,600 6.75 6.70 0.75
39,839,854TCAP            826,800 48.19 48.25 -0.12
35,748,925TISCO-F       502,400 71.16 0.00 0.00
34,266,996KCE              323,500 105.93 105.50 0.41
31,630,049GPSC           923,100 34.27 34.50 -0.67
28,479,600PTG              1,225,200 23.24 23.10 0.61
15,215,016PTG06C181 34,045,300 0.45 0.43 4.65
14,474,565TREIT           1,531,700 9.45 9.45 0.00
11,114,995DELTA          128,000 86.84 86.00 0.98

8,606,300THAI             483,500 17.80 17.80 0.00
5,080,000TPIPL            2,000,000 2.54 2.52 0.79
4,216,590LH                 434,700 9.70 9.70 0.00
3,559,800ADVANC      20,000 177.99 174.50 2.00
3,000,000RAM             1,000 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
2,869,515S5013C1706 2,898,500 0.99 1.02 -2.94

726,000S5013P1706 1,500,000 0.48 0.48 0.00
147,500U                   5,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By

w w w . u - t r a d e . c o . t h  3



T H A I L A N D  

Monday, 10 April 2017QA Report : Daily QA

Stock MTDWTD3 Apr 4 Apr 5 Apr 6 Apr 7 AprT

Short Sale 3 - 7 Apr( Btm)

AAV                 0.45 0.45 0.45
ADVANC         6.24 12.92 35.80 10.55 65.51 65.50
AMATA            8.82 14.50 1.73 2.35 27.40 27.40
AOT                 1.98 15.80 13.86 31.64 31.64
AP                  0.23 4.97 0.22 5.42 5.42
APURE            0.12 0.12 0.12
BA                  0.94 0.01 0.95 0.95
BANPU            4.77 5.56 15.87 26.20 26.20
BBL                 5.42 7.24 12.66 12.67
BDMS              9.00 10.89 0.01 0.20 20.10 20.10
BEAUTY          2.32 2.04 4.36 4.36
BEC                 2.91 0.40 1.82 5.13 5.14
BEM                2.64 2.93 2.96 8.53 8.54
BH                  12.14 9.50 8.84 13.34 43.82 43.82
BLAND            1.85 0.94 2.79 2.80
BTS                 1.28 1.28 1.28
CBG                1.86 2.97 6.20 15.81 26.84 26.84
CHG                1.34 2.62 2.93 6.89 6.89
CPALL             18.00 6.12 18.30 42.42 42.43
CPF                 8.94 0.05 0.06 9.05 9.05
CPN                 5.70 17.28 51.86 21.69 96.53 96.53
DELTA             1.74 1.74 1.74
DEMCO           0.00
DTAC              1.41 7.63 5.32 13.22 27.58 27.58
EGCO              12.79 6.19 18.98 18.98
GLOBAL          1.31 1.31 1.31
GLOW             2.07 2.10 2.11 6.28 6.29
GPSC              6.80 0.08 6.88 6.88
GUNKUL         0.10 0.10 0.10
HANA              5.17 4.14 9.31 9.31
HMPRO           0.02 0.02 0.04 0.05
INET                0.01 0.01 0.01
INTUCH           0.11 0.11 0.11
IRPC                1.05 2.08 0.52 3.65 3.65
ITD                 3.92 5.03 4.57 4.93 18.45 18.44
IVL                 0.02 10.13 2.65 12.80 12.80
JAS                 0.51 0.42 0.93 0.94
KBANK            13.32 11.46 20.20 44.98 44.98
KCE                 0.05 7.26 4.22 11.53 11.54
KSL                 0.02 0.02 0.02
KTB                 2.05 7.06 9.11 9.12
LH                  0.22 0.22 0.22
LHBANK          0.00
MINT               0.18 0.70 1.12 5.69 7.69 7.69
PLANB            0.30 0.30 0.31
PTG                 14.62 0.94 26.53 42.09 42.08
PTT                 0.08 179.13 184.89 51.46 415.56 415.56
PTTEP             45.59 56.08 2.99 4.78 109.44 109.44
PTTGC            19.43 20.55 42.68 10.37 93.03 93.02

Remark : * Sorting By
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QH                  0.26 0.26 0.26
RATCH            3.12 2.69 5.81 5.81
ROBINS           0.68 0.39 3.46 0.28 4.81 4.81
S                   0.99 0.99 0.99
SAMART          0.37 2.62 0.63 2.18 5.80 5.81
SCB                 13.05 26.71 9.77 17.77 67.30 67.30
SCC                 3.79 4.33 43.01 51.13 51.14
SCN                 0.00
SIRI                5.52 2.16 0.21 3.19 11.08 11.08
SPALI              0.72 0.72 0.72
STEC               0.01 0.05 0.06 0.06
TASCO            0.04 0.21 2.60 2.85 2.85
TCAP               0.05 0.05 0.05
THAI                0.37 0.37 1.85 2.59 2.59
THANI             0.45 0.45 0.45
THCOM           0.11 20.63 11.68 12.39 44.81 44.80
TISCO             1.25 1.74 1.72 1.14 5.85 5.85
TKN                 0.01 1.79 1.80 1.81
TMB                 0.46 0.48 0.94 0.95
TOP                 0.05 7.58 7.63 7.63
TPIPL               30.36 1.71 3.78 35.85 35.85
TRUE               8.23 83.37 9.63 15.99 117.22 117.22
TTA                 2.96 2.96 2.96
TTCL               1.85 1.85 1.85
TVO                 0.10 0.10 0.10
UNIQ               0.42 0.42 0.42
WHA                0.57 6.54 7.11 7.11

281.77 562.20 463.43 353.27 1,660.67 1,660.72Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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